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1. AQUATICS PROGRAMS AND RENTALS

Aquatics Registered Program Rates Effective .
HST applied to 14 years of age and older e =

1, 2025
Aquafit Regular $6.97 | Per Class
Aquafit Specialized $10.40 | Per Class
Instructional — Adult $14.39 | Per Class
Instructional - Children $12.54 | Per Class
Private Lesson — Adult $50.26 | Per 30 min Class
Private Lesson - Child $47.84 | Per 30 min Class
Semi Private Lesson — Adult $42.23 | Per 30 min Class
Semi Private Lesson — Child $39.01 | Per 30 min Class
Small Group — Adult $28.43 | Per Class
Small Group — Child $22.02 | Per Class
Swim Academy $14.97 | Per Class
Swim Plus $31.20 | Per Class
Swim Tutor $69.03 | Per Class

Effective

Aquatic Rental Rates September | Fee Basis

1, 2025
Additional Lifeguard - Competitive Aquatic Club — Community Pool - over 30
people $21.12 Per Hour
Additional Lifeguard - Pan Am, Events, Casual — over 30 people $28.31 | Per Hour
Casual — Full Pool — with Slide (up to 30 people & 3 staff) $196.66 | Per Hour
Casual — Full Pool (2 staff) - up to 30 people (birthday party) $151.70 | Per Hour
Commercial — Full Pool (2 staff) $226.31 | Per Hour
Competitive Aquatics Club — Additional Lane $10.17 | Per Hour
Competitive Aquatics Club — Diving Well Only $24.88 | Per Hour
Competitive Aquatics Club — Full Pool — 8 Lanes (2 staff) (Cornell) $128.00 | Per Hour
Competitive Aquatics Club — Full Pool — 6 Lanes (2 staff) $107.67 | Per Hour
Competitive Aquatics Club — Half Pool — 4 Lanes (2 staff) (Cornell) $87.33 | Per Hour
Competitive Aquatics Club — Half Pool — 3 Lanes (2 staff) $77.16 | Per Hour
Recreation Swim - Schools — Full Pool (2 staff) $127.56 Per Hour
Schools Swim Club - Full Pool (2 staff) - up to 60 people $106.94 Per Hour
Therapeutic Casual — Full Pool $108.94 Per Hour
Therapeutic/Commercial — Full Pool $166.25 Per Hour
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Effective
Aquatic Rental Rates — Pan Am Pool September | Fee Basis
1, 2025

25M Lane - Allocated $13.91 | Per Hour

25M Lane - Commercial $18.51 | Per Hour

25M Lane - High Performance $14.69 | Per Hour

50M Lane - Allocated $26.43 | Per Hour

50M Lane - Commercial $35.19 | Per Hour

50M Lane - High Performance $27.96 | Per Hour

Full Pool - Commercial $258.29 | Per Hour

Full Pool - High Performance $205.08 | Per Hour

Full Pool - High Performance - Allocated $193.88 | Per Hour

Half Pool - Commercial $171.92 | Per Hour

Half Pool - High Performance $136.51 | Per Hour

Half Pool - High Performance - Allocated $129.05 | Per Hour

2. AQUATICS LEADERSHIP
) Effective

Professional Development Courses

Airway Management $104.79 | Per Course
Aguatic Supervisor Training $70.59 Per Course
Assistant Instructor $132.15 | Per Course
Bronze Combo (includes Bronze Medallion, Bronze Cross and Standard First Aid) $411.20 | Per Course
Bronze Cross $173.36 | Per Course
Bronze Medallion $118.47 Per Course
Bronze Star $105.74 Per Course
Emergency First Aid with CPR-B $90.98 | Per Course
Examiner Course $69.34 Per Course
First Aid Instructor $197.52 Per Course
National Lifeguard Instructor $197.52 Per Course
Instructor Trainer Course $170.32 | Per Course
Lifesaving Coach / Official $109.25 Per Course
National Lifeguard $201.61 | Per Course
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Pool Operator — Level 1

$235.19 | Per Course

S.E.E. Auditor

$66.32 | Per Course

Standard First Aid with CPR-C

$152.84 | Per Course

Swim and Lifesaving Instructor Course

$238.72 | Per Course

Recertification

Combo Recertification (includes National Lifeguard, Standard First Aid with CPR-
C and Airway Management)

$161.57 | Per Course

National Lifeguard Recertification

$80.78 | Per Course

Standard First Aid with CPR-C Recertification

$72.05 | Per Course

Lifesaving Club of Markham

Lifesaving Club of Markham

$14.84 Per Hour

LCM Training Camp (age 10 - 15 years)

$65.89 Per day

3. ADMISSION FEES (plus applicable taxes)
HST will be charged on all admission fees regardless of age.

Recreation Drop-In Ticket
(Swim, Skate, Shinny, Gymnasium & Indoor Playgrounds)

Effective September 1, 2025

Adult (16+) $5.02
Child $3.01
Older Adult (65+) $3.52
Family (2 Adults, up to 4 Children) $13.06

Aquafit Drop-in Ticket

Effective September 1, 2025

Aquafit $7.36
Aquafit Older Adults (65+) $5.11
Aquafit Speciality $9.83
Aquafit Speciality Older Adult (65+) $6.90

Recreation Activity Pass — 1 month
(Swim, Skate, Shinny, Gym & Indoor Playgrounds)

Effective September 1, 2025

Adult (16+) $48.37
Child (under 16) $31.45
Older Adult (65+) $33.85

Recreation Activity Pass — 3 months
(Swim, Skate, Shinny, Gym & Indoor Playgrounds)

Effective September 1, 2025

Adult (16+) $145.10
Child (under 16) $94.35
Older Adult (65+) $101.57
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Recreation Activity Pass with Aquafit — 1 month
(Swim, Aquafit, Skate, Shinny, Gym & Indoor Playgrounds)

Effective September 1, 2025

Adult (16+)

$55.87

Older Adult (65+)

$39.12

Recreation Activity Pass with Aquafit — 3 months
(Swim, Aquafit, Skate, Shinny, Gym & Indoor Playgrounds)

Effective September 1, 2025

Adult (16+) $167.62
Older Adult (65+) $117.33
4. ARENAS & INDOOR TUREFS FEES (plus applicable taxes)
HST applicable to all rentals; minor groups recover HST Effective September 1, 2025 Fee Basis
independently.
Arenas — Ice Rates
Adult — Non-Prime $203.88 Per Hour
Adult — Prime $357.64 | PerHour
Community Service Group (CSG) — Non-Prime $172.16 | Per Hour
Community Service Group (CSG) — Prime $250.28 | Per Hour
Summer Hockey Schools $255.11 | Per Hour
Junior A $346.84 Per Hour
caly i et (before 7:00 am) 11000 | PerHour
Commercial $430.73 | PerHour
Allocated User - Ticket Ice $76.79 | Per Hour
Tournament $332.66 | Per Hour
Arenas — Dry Pad Rates
Community User — Adult $120.35 Per Hour
Commercial $349.51 | PerHour
Indoor Turfs Fees
Commercial $335.47 | PerHour
Allocated/Community User — Adult — Prime $236.40 | Per Hour
Allocated/Community User — Adult - Non-Prime $165.65 | Per Hour
Allocated/Community User — Youth — Non-Prime $127.15 Per Hour
Allocated/Community User — Youth — Prime $177.03 | Per Hour
Dressing Room Rental $14.71 Ei;&reSSing
Parking Spot + Insurance ($33.75) $14.71 gscr)tParking
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5. CAMP FEES
Effective
Program Name Sept;.g;bser L Fee Basis
Hourly Rate
Extended Care $5.29 | Per Hour
General $6.57 | Per Hour
Specialized 1 $7.20 | Per Hour
Specialized 2 $7.56 | Per Hour
Specialized 3 $10.34 | Per Hour
Inclusion Support $18.72 | Per Hour
PROGRAM FEES (HST APPLICABLE TO ADULT COURSES)
Course fees are charged at minimum 1 Hour.
Effective
Program Name Sept:(r)r;l;er L Fee Basis
Hourly Rate
Adapted — Art $15.87 | Per Class
Cooking 1 $14.62 | Per Class
Cooking 2 $24.08 | Per Class
Dance 1 $10.61 | Per Class
Dance 2 $12.33 | Per Class
Golf 1 $15.65 | Per Class
High Five $105.65 | Per Course
Martial Arts 1 $10.80 | Per Class
Martial Arts 2 $13.88 | Per Class
Music 1 $10.61 | Per Class
Music 2 $19.49 | Per Class
Private Lesson $47.84 | Per Class
Semi-Private Lesson $39.01 | Per Class
Skating $15.57 | Per Class
Specialty 1 $12.33 | Per Class
Specialty 2 $15.65 | Per Class
Specialty 3 $19.45 | Per Class
Sports 1 $8.20 | Per Class
Sports 2 $9.47 | Per Class
Technology Specialty $31.45 | Per Class
Technology $24.13 | Per Class
Tennis Private Lesson $69.03 | Per Class
Tennis Semi-Private Lesson $58.00 | Per Class
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Variety 1 $9.05 | Per Class
Variety 2 $10.61 | Per Class
Workshop $24.09 | Per Class
7. Markham Sports League (MSL) (plus applicable taxes)
Effective September 1, 2025
Sport .
Individual (Per Game) Team (Per Game)
Basketball $17.01 $119.72
Volleyball $11.09 $69.32
Pickleball / Badminton $8.03 $34.42
Ball Hockey $17.86 $89.27
Ball Hockey — Children $12.50 $62.48
Softball $17.86 $107.13

8. Fitness Membership Fees (plus applicable taxes)

Fitness Centre Memberships and Day Passes - Adult

Effective September 1, 2025

Hassle Free Membership (Adult) — Per Month $61.26
Day Pass - Adult - All access except for Aquafit $15.21
Day Guest Pass — Adult $10.14
12 months (term - Adult) $641.33

Fitness Centre Memberships and Day Passes — Older Adults & Students

Effective September 1, 2025

Hassle Free Membership (Older Adults) — Per Month $42.89
Day Pass — Older Adults & Students $10.65
Day Guest Pass — Older Adults & Students $7.10
12 months (term - Older Adults & Students) $448.93

Fitness Centre Memberships —Youth

Effective September 1, 2025

Hassle Free Membership (Youth) - Per Month

$36.52

12 months term - Youth

$427.60

Fitness Centre Memberships — Family

Effective September 1, 2025

Hassle Free Membership (2" Adult in Family) — Per Month $56.45
12 months (2" Adult in Family) $571.74
Fitness Spa Memberships (Legacy) Effective September 1, 2025
Hassle Free — Adult $39.74
Hassle Free — Older Adult $27.82

Fitness Track Drop-In Ticket and Memberships

Effective September 1, 2025
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Single Drop-In — Adult $5.02
Single Drop-In — Older Adult & Students $3.52
Hassle Free — Adult $19.73
Hassle Free — Older Adult $13.80
Hassle Free — Youth $12.53
12 months (term) - Adult $223.66
12 months (term) — Older Adult & Students $156.57
12 months (term) — Youth $142.16

Corporate Rate

Effective September 1, 2025

12 months (term) - Adult

$526.85

Hassle-Free - Adult

$43.91

Allocated Sports Team Rate

Effective September 1, 2025

SERVICES

Hassle Free — Adult (Coach) $42.74
12 months (term) — Adult (Coach) $512.92
Hassle free — Student (Athlete) $26.18
12 months (term) - Student (Athlete) $314.15
Effective September 1, Fee Basis

2025

Cancellation Fee

$60.12 | Per Membership

Membership Hold

$30.06 | Per Membership

Locker

$60.63 | Peryear

InBody Assessment

$51.74 | Per Person

InBody Assessment, Program Design and Demo

$77.61 Per Person

Inbody and CSEP Assessment, Program Design and Demo

$103.48 | Per Person

9. REGISTERED FITNESS CLASSES (plus applicable taxes)

Program Name

Effective September 1, 2025

Hourly Rate

Fitness Speciality

$14.76

Fitness Speciality 2

$29.02

10. SPORTSFIELDS (plus applicable taxes)

Effective December

PROGRAM NAME CATEGORY 1, 2025
Hourly Rate

A/B Field Non-Prime - Adult $14.87
A/B Field Non-Prime — Non-Resident $33.30
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A/B Field Non-Prime - Youth $6.24
A/B Field Prime - Adult $17.68
A/B Field Prime - Non-Resident $39.75
A/B Field Prime - Youth $8.83
Art. Turf Non-Prime - Adult $44.17
Art. Turf Prime — Adult $44.17
Art. Turf Prime - Non-Resident $86.13
Art. Turf Non-Prime - Non-Resident $86.13
Art. Turf Non-Prime - Youth $20.69
Art. Turf Prime - Youth $20.69
C Field Non-Prime - Adult $11.77
C Field Non-Prime — Non-Resident $19.92
C Field Non-Prime - Youth $5.49
C Field Prime - Adult $13.85
C Field Prime - Non-Resident $22.03
C Field Prime - Youth $6.98
Cricket Adult $17.68
Cricket Youth $8.83
Lights Prime - Adult $32.56
Lights Prime - Non-Resident $41.89
Lights Prime - Youth $17.07
Effective
. December 1,
Milne Park CATEGORY 2025
Daily Rate
Milne Park $103.97 $103.97
Milne Park $173.28 $173.28
Milne Park $207.94 $207.94
Milne Park $242.60 $242.60
Milne Park $381.23 $381.23
Milne Park $439.14 $439.14
Milne Park — Non-Resident $138.63 $138.63
Milne Park — Non-Resident $207.94 $207.94
Milne Park — Non-Resident $242.60 $242.60
Milne Park — Non-Resident $277.24 $277.24
Milne Park — Non-Resident $415.90 $415.90
Milne Park — Non-Resident $472.91 $472.91
Picnic Table Load - Resident 191.62
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Picnic Table Load - Non- Resident 383.24
Snow fencing - Resident $89.52
Snow fencing - Non-Resident $179.06
Gazebo Resident $29.89
Gazebo Non-Resident $59.81

Admission Fee

Admission fees on weekends and statutory holidays.
Free admission on weekdays.

Private Small Vehicle 1-7 Passengers $12.50
Private Large Vehicle 8+ Passengers $25.00
Bus and Non-Passenger Vehicle $177.50
11. TENNIS (plus applicable taxes)
Effective
HST applicable to all rentals September 1, Fee Basis
2025
Annual Membership $29.07 | Per Person
Non-prime Court Booking $21.59 | Per Hour
Prime Court Booking $30.84 | Per Hour
Birthday Party $209.97 | Per booking
12. HALL FEES (plus applicable taxes)
R CSG Rate Commercial
Hourly Rates Rate . .
. . Effective Rate Effective
(plus applicable Room Name Effective
September | September 1,
HST) September 1 2025 2025
1, 2025 ’
Meeting Rooms
Category 1 - 20 people (Hourly rate)
Meeting Room A or
Pan Am Centre B $34.87 N/A $45.33
Meeting Rooms
Category 1 - 35 people (Hourly rate)
Aaniin C.C. Meeting Room A $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Meeting Room A or
Angus Glen C.C. B $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Youth Centre -
Angus Glen C.C. Meeting Room $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Crosby C.C. South Boardroom $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Centennial C.C. Meeting Room #3 $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
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Centennial C.C. Program Room $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Cornell C.C. Room B M203 $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Cornell C.C. Practice Room 1 or 2 $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Youth Centre -
Cornell C.C. Boardroom $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Markham Village Community Meeting
C.C. Room $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
- . Meeting Room C or
Milliken Mills C.C. D $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Milliken Mills C.C. Room A or B $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Mount Joy C.C. Boardroom $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Seniors Centre East Activity Room $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Seniors Centre West Activity Room $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
. Atrium Meeting
Thornhill C.C.
ornhill .C Room $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Meeting Rooms
Category 36 - 70 people (Hourly rate)
Markham Village Boardroom
C.C. $40.34 $28.24 $52.44
Milliken Mills C.C. Activity Rooms A-B $40.34 $28.24 $52.44
Seniors Centre Craft Room $40.34 $28.24 $52.44
. Arena — Activity
Thornhill C.C. Room $40.34 $28.24 $52.44
. Arena — Lower
Thornhill C.C. Room A $40.34 $28.24 $52.44
Thornhill C.C. Basement - B8 $40.34 $28.24 $52.44
Hourly Ra?es LLRLEL T CSG Rate Commercial
(plus applicable Rate . .
. Effective Rate Effective
HST) No Room Name Effective
. . September | September 1,
registration levy on September 1.2025 2025
rentals. 1, 2025 !
Multi-Purpose Room
Category 20 - 36 people (Hourly rate)
Aaniin C.C. Room B1, B2, or D $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Activity Room 2, 3
Angus Glen C.C. or4 $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Armadale C.C. Fithess Room $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Clatworthy C.C. Clatworthy Room $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Centennial C.C. Pool Training Room $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Cornell C.C. Room M222 or 223 $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Cornell C.C. Room M229 $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
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Cornell C.C.

Youth Centre —

Media Room $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Thornhill C.C. Basement - B5 or B6 $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Thornlea Pool/Gym | Classroom 1 $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Multi-Purpose Room
Category 37 - 60 people (Hourly rate)
Aaniin C.C. Room A or B $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Angus Glen C.C. Activity Rooms 2-3 $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Armadale C.C. Multi-Purpose Room $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Armadale C.C. Bemson roomeer $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Cornell C.C. Room M222 & 223 $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Cornell C.C. Older Adults Lounge $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Cornell C.C. Youth Centre $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Pan Am Centre Room1,2,30r4 $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Rouge River C.C. Poolside Room $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Old Unionville North or South
Library C.C. Room $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Unionville Train St. Cargo & West Room $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Stiver Mill Community Room $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Thornhill C.C. EgssrmBTt "BL B2, $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Thornhill C.C. Basement — B5 & B6 $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
(los spplcabe e | CsGrate | Commerci
HST) No Room Name Effective Effective Rate Effective
registration levy on September Se1p t: (n;;l;er Septze :;t;er L
rentals. 1, 2025 !
Multi-Purpose Room
Category 61 - 100 people (Hourly rate)
Aaniin C.C. Older Adult Room $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Angus Glen C.C. Older Adult Centre $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Angus Glen C.C. Youth Centre $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Armadale C.C. Denison Room C & D $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Buttonville C.C. Buttonville Room $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Centennial C.C. Bocce Room $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Milliken Mills C.C. North Hall $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Old Library Multi-purpose room $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Pan Am z/ulrusltzl; . e $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
Thornhill C.C. Fireside Lounge $88.18 $61.72 $114.63
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Thornhill C.C. Basement - B1 & B2 $88.18 $61.72 $114.63

Thornhill C.C. Basement - B3 & B4 $88.18 $61.72 $114.63

Victoria Square C.C. | North Hall $88.18 $61.72 $114.63

Multi-Purpose Room

Category 101 - 180 people (Hourly rate)

Angus Glen C.C. Activity Room 1 $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Crosby C.C. Lamplight Room $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Centennial C.C. Penalty Box Lounge $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Markham Village Village Lounge

C.C. $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Seniors Centre Auditorium $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Thornhill C.C. North Hall $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Thornhill C.C. Centre Hall $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Thornhill C.C. South Hall $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Victoria Square C.C. | South Hall $103.88 $72.72 $135.05

Multi-Purpose Room

Category 181 - 200 people (Hourly rate)

Milliken Mills C.C. South Hall $131.60 $92.12 $171.07

Rouge River C.C. Main Hall $131.60 $92.12 $171.07

Multi-Purpose Room

Category 201 - 300 people (Hourly rate)

Cornell C.C. Auditorium $218.73 $153.11 $284.34

Milliken Mills C.C. Full Hall $218.73 $153.11 $284.34

Thornhill C.C. North-Centre Halls $218.73 $153.11 $284.34

Thornhill C.C. Centre-South Halls $218.73 $153.11 $284.34

Multi-Purpose Room

Category 301 - 500 people (Hourly rate)

Thornhill C.C. (F;erl,tHrz”S(ol\:::)h $316.47 $221.53 $411.41

Dance and Group Fitness Studio

Category 1 - 30 people (Hourly rate)

Aaniin C.C. Dance Studio $38.96 $27.27 $50.65
Dance Studio / Fitness

Armadale C.C. Room / $38.96 $26.38 $48.99

Cornell C.C. Group Fitness Studio $38.96 $26.38 $48.99

Thornhill C.C. Dance Studio $38.96 $26.38 $48.99

Milliken Mills C.C. Dance Studio $38.96 $26.38 $48.99

Indoor Playground (Hourly rate)

Aaniin C.C. Children’s Play Centre $215.99 N/A $280.79

Cornell C.C. Indoor Playground $215.99 N/A $280.79

Fitness Centre (Hourly rate)

17 July 2025




SECTION: ADMINISTRATION

DATE:

2025-07-02

SUBJECT: Schedule of Fees

PAGE: 13 of 14

High Performance

Pan Am Centre Zone — Upper Floor

$181.13

$126.79

$235.47

12. CAMP CHIMO RENTAL FEES (plus applicable taxes)

Site Capacity Resident Fee Non-Resident Fee
Effective September Effective September 1,
1, 2025 2025

Up to 250 $381.23 $415.90

Up to 150 $242.60 $277.24

Up to 125 $207.94 $242.60

Up to 100 $173.28 $207.94

Up to 75 $103.97 $138.63

13. HEINTZMAN HOUSE FEES (PLUS APPLICATABLE TAXES)

Re5|dent' Rate CSG Rate Effective Commerc[al Rate
Room Name Effective September 1. 2025 Effective
September 1, 2025 P ! September 1, 2025
Gold Room $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Lounge $58.80 $41.16 $76.44
Balcony $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Bride’s Room $32.80 $22.96 $42.64
Groom’s Room $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Loyalist Boardroom $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Heintzman
Boardroom $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Thornhill
Boardroom $27.35 $19.14 $35.55
Dining Room
w/Kitchen $103.88 $72.72 $135.05
Entire Main Floor $138.06 $96.64 $179.48
Hourly Rates Resident Rate CSG Rate Commercial Rate
(plus applicable HST) No Effective
registration levy on Room Name Effective September 1 Effective
rentals. September 1, 2025 2025 ! September 1, 2025
Gymnasium - Single Gym
Category (Hourly rate)
Aaniin C.C.
Angus Glen C.C.
Armadale C.C. . .
Comell C.C. Single Gymnasium $74.11 $51.88 $96.35
Thornhill C.C.
Centennial C.C.
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Gymnasium - Double Gym

Category (Hourly rate)
Aaniin C.C.
Angus Glen C.C. Double
Armadale C.C. Gymnasium »137.74 396.42 »179.06
Cornell C.C.
Gymnasium - Triple Gym
Category (Hourly rate)
Aaniin C.C.
Comell C.C. Triple Gymnasium $217.08 $151.96 $282.20
Hourly Rates
(plus applicable HST) No Effective

R N
registration levy on oom fame September 1, 2025
rentals.
PAN AM - Gymnasium
Commercial —1/2 Gym East or West $166.77
Commercial - Gym East and West $278.55
Commercial — Full Gym East, West and

Warmup $445.32
High Performance East or West
/Competitive — 1/2 Gym $131.94
High Performance East and West
/Competitive — Gym $198.23
High East, West and
Performance/Competitive | Warmup
— Full Gym $321.26
Rental Additional Fees Effective Fee Basis
(hourly rate) September 1, 2025
Convenor $19.46 Per Hour
Facility Maintenance Staff | §19.46 Per Hour
Parking Lot $15.64 Per Hour
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